
Listado de precios expresado en €

1,5L.
3L.
6L.

1,5L.
3L.

1,5L.

Armand de Brignac
Armand de Brignac Rosé

BIG FORMAT 

Armand de Brignac

800

1.800

1.200

Dom Pérignon Luminous
Dom Pérignon Luminous Rosé
Dom Pérignon P2
Dom Pérignon Rosé Vintage

BIG FORMAT 

Don Pérignon Vintage
Don Pérignon Vintage 1995
Don Pérignon Vintage
Dom Pérignon Rosé 
Dom Pérignon Rosé 

400

600

2.000

600

800

2500

6000

8000

1.600

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial
Moët & Chandon Rosé
Moët & Chandon N.I.R 
Moët & Chandon Ice
Moët & Chandon Ice Rosé

BIG FORMAT 

Moët & Chandon Brut
Moët & Chandon Brut
Moët & Chandon Brut
Moët & Chandon Rosé
Moët & Chandon Rosé
Moët & Chandon Rosé
Moët & Chandon Ice
Moët & Chandon Ice
Moët & Chandon N.I.R 
Moët & Chandon N.I.R 
Moët & Chandon Ice Rosé
Moët & Chandon Ice Rosé

1,5L.
3L.
6L.

1,5L.
3L.
6L.

1,5L.
3L.

1,5L.
3L.

1,5L.
3L.

200

220

250

250

250

400

1.100

2.100

500

1.200

2.500

600

1.200

600

1.200

600

1.200

Veuve Clicquot Yellow
Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Rich

250

250

250

Krug Grande Cuvée Edición Especial 780

Ruinart 250

Louis Roederer Cristal
Louis Roederer Cristal Rosé

500

900

Heineken
Heineken 0,0
Cerveza Grifo
Desperados
Heineken Bucket 10 ud.

Desperados Bucket 10 ud.

6

6

6

6

120

80

Agua Pedras con gas
Agua Solan de Cabras
Pepsi
Pepsi Max
Schweppes Naranja

Schweppes Limón

Tónica Schweppes

Ginger Ale Schweppes

7 Up
Redbull
Redbull Editions

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

10

10

Zumo arándanos
Zumo melocotón
Zumo naranja
Zumo piña
Zumo tomate

8

8

8

8

8

Recomendado  

STANDARD PREMIUM RESERVA

G
IN Bowtie

Beefeater
Larios 12 años
Larios Rosé
Seagram’s
Tanqueray
Bombay

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

Bombay Sapphire
Bulldog
Martin Miller’s
Nordés
G vine

220

220

220

220

220

Brockmans
Hendrick’s

BIG FORMAT 

Hendrick’s   1,75L.

250

250

500

R
O

N Legendario Elixir

Legendario Ronssé

Legendario Dorado

Brugal
Cacique

180

180

180

180

180

Legendario 9 años

Brugal Extra Añejo

220

220

Pampero Aniversario

Ron Kong
Zacapa 23 años

Zacapa XO

250

300

300

600

W
H

IS
K

Y Ballantine’s
JB
Red Label
White Label
Cutty Shark

180

180

180

180

180

Black Label
Bullet Bourbon

Cardhu Malta

Chivas Regal 12 años

Jack Daniels Bourbon

Black Label
Knockando
Glenmorangie

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

Gold Label
Blue Label
Macallan 12 Malta

Macallan 18 Malta

BIG FORMAT 

Black Label   1,5L.
Black Label   3L.

250

500

250

600

400

750

V
O

D
K

A 9550
Absolut
Vodka 9550

180

180

180

BIG FORMAT 

Belvedere   1,75L.
Belvedere   3L.
Belvedere   6L.

450

800

1.500

Belvedere 
Beluga
Beluga Gold
Belvedere Ten

250

250

500

500

LI
C

O
R

ES

TE
Q

U
IL

A Don Julio Blanco

Jose Cuervo

 
BIG FORMAT 

Don Julio 1942   1,75L.

220

180

1.500

Tequila Volcán Blanco
Casamigos Blanco

Casamigos Mezcal

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio 70

Don Julio 1942

Maestro Dobel
Tequila Volcán XA
Tequila Clase Azul

220

300

350

250

350

500

250

500

600

Fireball
Jaggermeister
Thunder Bitch
Tequila Fresa
Baileys
Licor 43
Malibú Coco
Martini Rojo

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180


